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Parts No.
2YT-607-01
2E£2-006-03
2F6-043-01
2E3-027-02
2YH-573-02
2W2-044-01
2YD-046-05
2L3-025-01
2W2-043-01
2F8-060-01
2L1-007-01
271-023-05
2E3-103-01
2W5-029-01
2E9-062-01
253-022-05
2E1-009-01
2F5-567-01
2Q3-137-01
2A2-135-01

Parts name
SPOOL TOTAL ASSEMBLY
B26M-050 SCREW

ROTOR NUT HOLDING PLATE

HANDLE™ NUT T
HANDLE TOTAL ASSEMBLY
KEY WASHER

STAR DRAG LEVER ASSY
CLICK LEAF SPRING

KEY WASHER

CLICK LEAF SPRING HOLDER

SPRING WASHER

814-4 BALL BEARING
CAST CONTROL NUT
CAST CONTROL SPAGER
0 RING

CASTING BUTTON
A30-100 SCREW

LEFT SIDE COVER
CLUTCH SPRING
CLUTCH CAM

2E1-014-04 e B40=100_SCREW

2YZ-013-01
2E1-036-01
222-017-01
2A4-026-01
2W2-046-01
2W1-170-03
2W3-025-01
2W2-045-01
2G1-185-01
2W1-192-02
2W2-059-01
2M3-110-02
2W1-286-01
2A3-034-01

ONE-WAY CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY

B26—-040 SCREW
BUSHING

ONE-WAY CLUTCH INNER TUBE

KEY WASHER
082-300 WASHER
EARED WASHER
KEY WASHER
DRIVE GEAR
090-340 WASHER
KEY WASHER
DRIVE SHAFT
081-310 WASHER
RATCHET

Key
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44
45
46
47
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53
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68
69

Parts No.
2W1-169-01
2E5-028-01
2G2-209-01
2Q1-080-01
2A2-068-01
2F6-147-01
2F5-560-01
2P1-036-01
2A4-055-01
2Q2-009-01
2E1-032-01
2F6-148-01
2YB-295-01
2YS-300-01
2F3-087-01
2E2-072-01
2F5-562-01
271-022-05
2W5-079-02
2E1-048-01
2F8-158-01
2Q1-144-01

2YD-136-01

21.3-060-01
2D1-099-01
2E5-006-01
2F4-026-01
21.5-030-01
2E1-073-01
2Q2-028-01
2F5-568-01
2W5-040-01
2F7-006-01
2F5-569-01
2E1-082-01

Parts name
061-120 WASHER
E4. 0 RETAINER
PINION GEAR

~eewyONES SPRING

PINION YOKE

CLUTCH PAWL

RING A
ANT|-REVERSE PAWL PIN
ANT | -REVERSE PAWL
CLICK PAWL SPRING
A20-050 SCREW
HOLDING PLATE

BODY ASSEMBLY

SPOOL ASSEMBLY
CLICK GEAR

b20M-060 SCREW

RING B

410-4 BALL BEARING
CAST CONTROL SPACER
B22-080 SCREW
FIXER

YOKE SPRING

MAGNET ASSEMBLY
CLICK LEAF SPRING
BRAKE ADJUSTING KNOB
E2.5 RETAINER
CLICK PAWL

CLICK PLATE
B20-060 SCREW
SPRING

RIGHT SIDE COVER
CLICK SWITCH WASHER
CLICK SWITCH

RIGHT SIDE COVER
E26-102 SCREW
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Key PartsNo. Parts name Key Parts No. Parts name

48-50  2YT-607-01 SPOOL TOTAL ASSEMBLY 35 2W1-169-01 061-120 WASHER

1 2E2-006-03 B26M-050 SCREW 36 2E5-028-01 E4.0 RETAINER

2 2F6-043-01 ROTOR NUT HOLDING PLATE 37 2G2-210-01 PINION GEAR

3 2E3-027-01 HANDLE NUT _ 38 2Q1-080-01 YOKE SPRING

4 2YH-434-04 HANDLE TOTAL ASSEMBLY 39 2A2-068-01 PINION YOKE

5 2W2-044-01 KEY WASHER 40 2F6-067-01 YOKE PLATE

6 2YD-046-06 STAR DRAG LEVER ASSY 41 2F5-560-01 RING A

7 21.3-025-01 CLICK LEAF SPRING 42 2Q2-009-01 CLICK PAWL SPRING
8 2W2-043-01 KEY WASHER 43 2P1-036-01 ANT|-REVERSE PAWL PIN
9 2F8-060-01 CLICK LEAF SPRING HOLDER 44 2A4-055-01 ANT I -REVERSE PAWL
10 2L.1-007-01 SPRING WASHER 45 2E1-032-01 A20-050 SCREW

11 271-023-05 814-4 BALL BEARING 46 2F6-094-01 SPRING RETAIN

12 2E3-103-01 CAST CONTROL NUT 47 2YB-292-01 BODY ASSEMBLY

13 2W5-029-01 CAST CONTROL SPACER 48 2YS-300-01 SPOOL ASSEMBLY

14 2E9-062-01 0 RING 49 2F3-087-01 CLICK GEAR

15 253-022-05 CASTING BUTTON 50 2E2-072-01 b20M-060 SCREW

16 2E1-009-01 A30-100 SCREW 51 2F5-562-01 RING B

17 2F5-559-01 RIGHT SIDE COVER 52 271-022-05 410-4 BALL BEARING
18 2Q3-099-01 ANT |-REVERSE RATCHET SET 53 2W5-079-02 CAST CONTROL SPACER
19 2A2-069-01 CLUTCH CAM 54 2E1-048-01 B22-080 SCREW

20 2E1-014-01 B40-100 SCREW 55 2F8-156-01 FIXER

21 2YZ-013-01 ONE-WAY CLUTCH BEARING ASSEMBLY 56 2Q1-144-01 YOKE SPRING

22 2E1-036-01 B26-040 SCREW 57 2YD-136-01 MAGNET ~ ASSEMBLY
23 222-017-01 BUSHING 58 2L.3-060-01 CLICK LEAF SPRING
24 2A4-026-01 ONE-WAY CLUTCH INNER TUBE 59 2D1-099-01 BRAKE ADJUSTING KNOB
25 2W2-046-01 KEY WASHER 60 2E5-006-01 E2.5 RETAINER

26 2W1-170-03 082-300 WASHER 61 2F4-026-01 CLICK PAWL

27 2W3-025-01 EARED WASHER 62 2L5-030-01 CLICK PLATE

28 2W2-045-01 KEY WASHER 63 2E1-073-01 B20-060 SCREW

29 2G1-096-01 ORIVE GEAR 64 2Q12-028-01 SPRING

30 2W1-192-02 090-340 WASHER 65 2F5-561-01 LEFT SIDE COVER

31 2W2-059-01 KEY WASHER 66 2W5-040-01 CLICK SWITCH WASHER
32 2M3-110-01 DRIVE SHAFT 67 2F7-006-01 CLICK SWITCH

33 2W1-286-01 081-310 WASHER 68 2F5-563-01 LEFT SIDE PLATE

34 2A3-034-01 RATCHET 69 2E1-082-01 E26-102 SCREW
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